5/27/2026

Duicke

tl ONT 3 . 'l—

nrflf/‘ W ) .;f

,ﬂ.ﬂ‘dsv/‘.lv\/\/\’<% & X

W i=aae
. -

~__ Skidsteer

M 11252050_1

© 2025 Jost

5/27/2026



5/27/2026

®

Ouncke

M 11252050_2

© 2025 Jost

5/27/2026



Ouicke

5/27/2026

Part assemblies

Hydraulic Pallet Fork

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications

11252050 1 PCS Hydraulic Pallet Fork

5002051 1 1 Screw M6S 8 x 20

5002057 2 2 PCS Screw M6S M8x70

5002063 3 1 Screw M6S 8x100

5002161 4 2 PCS Screw M6S M16 x 100 (8.8)

5004917 5 2 Screw

5006032 6 4 Screw MF6S 8x35 8.8 Fzb

5006033 7 2PCS Screw MF6S M6X45 8.8 Fzb

5011552 8 2 Locking nut M6 Locking

5011553 9 8 Nut M6M M8 Loc-king

5011557 10 2 Nut Loc-King M16

5011559 11 4 Nut Loc-king M20x2,5 (10), Part is included in kit
11255098 Attachment kit Dieci Large,
11255234 Attachment kit Dieci Medium,
11255238 Attachment kit Dieci Small,
11255241 Attachment kit JLG Deutz, 11255233
Attachment kit Schaffer type SWH, 11255326
Attachment kit Weidemann, 11255184
Attachment kit CAT TH, 11255096 Attachment
kit Merlo

5011933 12 1 PCS Distance nut M20

5013108 13 2 Washer BRB 6,4 x12x 1,5

5215131 14 2 Locking cover

11262390 15 1PCS Console LH

11262395 16 2 PCS Guide plate

11262396 17 1 PCS Console RH

11262398 18 1 PCS Gable RH

11262399 19 1PCS Gable LH

11262432 20 1 PCS Front plate

11262404 21 1 PCS Holder plate

11262406 22 2PCS Rod

11262411 23 2 Locking Pin

11262402 24 1 PCS Suspension plate

1120010 25 2 Adaptor

1120011 26 1 Adaptor R1/2"-R3/8"

5016968 27 1 Hose clamp

5028233 28 1 PCS T-Adapter

9032241 29 2PCS Hose 3/8" 610

9032242 30 2PCS Hose 3/8" 520

9032244 31 1 PCS Hose cpl. 3/8"

9032247 32 1 PCS Hose cpl. 3/8"

10550461 33 1 PCS Flow divider

12724210-1 34 2 PCS Cylinder D50/32

11262474 35 4PCS Washer 10 mm

11262441 36 4PCS Washer 8 mm

5013852 37 2 Dowty washer Tredo 3/8"

5013853 38 1 Dowty washer Tredo 1/2", Part is included in kit 60007907
Hose cpl., 9032177 Hose cpl.

5033606 39 2 Cable tie 7,5 x 385

60010028 40 1 PCS Parking Support

5/27/2026

© 2025 Jost



